
afternoon tea
menu 下午茶套餐 2:30 - 5:30 pm

$78

$88

$88

$88
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JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge
以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費

Chef's recommendation
廚師推介

Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich
扒芝士火腿三文治

Fish and Chips
炸魚薯條

French Toast 
(For your choice: Chocolate Sauce, Peanut Butter）

法式多士 (可選: 朱古力醬 或 花生醬）

Snack Platter 
(Spring Rolls, Chicken Wings, Crispy Curry Puff）

小食拼盤 (春卷、雞翼、咖喱角）

Mini pizza (6 inches）
迷你薄餅 （6寸）

Japanese Udon with Deep fried Pork Chops or Deep
Fried Chicken
炸豬扒或雞扒烏冬

Cheese Burger
芝士漢堡

$88

$98

$108


